West Coast Lockwasher, 16730 East Johnson Drive, P.O. Box 3588 Industry, California 91744 • www.wclco.com • Phone (800) 331-3816 • Fax ( 626) 369-9805
INSERT GLIDES
IN
SERT GLIDES
SNAP-ON CAPS
FLAT BASE STYLE
PART NUMBER    WASHER O.D. WASHER THICKNESS MATERIAL COLOR
158PB-1000-0000         1.000”            0.109” POLYETHYLENE BLACK
158LN-1125-0000         1.125”            0.093” LINEAR POLY WHITE
158PB-1500-0000         1.500”            0.093” POLYETHYLENE BLACK
SPECIFICATIONS
• Standard Color: See Chart
• Standard Material: See Chart
158 Series
Flat Base Snap-on Caps are used to cap a metal
washer on the base of iron furniture. Flat Base
Caps fit standard washers and are ideal
wherever an inexpensive glide is required.
PART NUMBER                   HEAD O.D.            HEAD THICKNESS                OHIO N&B MATERIAL COLOR
158EG-0562-0100 0.562” 0.093” LC0562 ELASTOMERIC GRAY
158EG-0750-0100 0.750” 0.093” LC0750 ELASTOMERIC GRAY
158EG-0500-0100 0.875” 0.125” LC0875 ELASTOMERIC GRAY
158EG-1062-0100 1.062” 0.156” LC1062 ELASTOMERIC GRAY
158 Series
Snap-on Caps for Hex Head Bolts are a low
cost alternative to adjustable swivel glides.
Hex Head Caps are used in conjunction with
Ohio Nut and Bolt parts, capping the head
of the bolt with a non-skid, non-marking
elastomeric cap.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Standard Color: Gray
• Standard Material: Elastomeric
PART NUMBER                BASE CAP O.D.                 GLIDE TYPE MATERIAL COLOR
294NN-9086-000A 0.875” R.C. SILENCER NYLON NATURAL
158LN-1095-0000 1.000” BUCKEYE #176 LINEAR POLY WHITE
294NN-9105-000A 1.062” R.C. SILENCER NYLON NATURAL
158LN-1200-0000 1.200” BUCKEYE #186 LINEAR POLY WHITE
294NN-9119-000A 1.218” R.C. SILENCER NYLON NATURAL
158LN-1252-0000 1.250” BUCKEYE #206 LINEAR POLY WHITE
294NN-9124-000A 1.250” SAMSON NYLON NATURAL
158/294 Series
Metal Base Caps are low profile caps
that effectively encapsulate standard
metal base glides.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Standard Color: See Chart
• Standard Material: See Chart
SNAP-ON BASE CAPS
HEX HEAD STYLE
SNAP-ON BASE CAPS
METAL BASE STYLE
PART NUMBER                   TUBE O.D.              GLIDE LENGTH MATERIAL COLOR
176LN-1000-0000 1.000” 0.406” LINEAR POLY NATURAL
176 Series
Snap-on Glides are designed to snap onto
horizontal legs of chairs, tables and stands.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Standard Color: Natural
• Standard Material: Linear Poly
SNAP-ON GLIDES
FOR HORIZONTAL
TUBING
Page 138